
8.50 Leopold Stokowski and
Philadelphia Orchestra,"The Legend of the ArkansasTraveller". (McDonald), "Per-|
petuum Mobile" (Novacek, trans.Stokowski)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Artur Schnabel with Dr.
Malcolm Sargent and London
Symphony Orclrsstra,
Concerto No. 5 in E Flat Major,
Op. 73 (‘Emperor’) (Beet-
hoven)
10..8 Interlude
970.10 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.60 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 ‘Silas Marner"
816 Variety
8.45 "The Rank Outsider"
8. 0 More variety ;

9.30 Birth of the British
Nation
9.45 Memories of Yesteryear
9.52 Interlude
410. 0 For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

LINZ 72 INVERCARGILL680 kc 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: Heroes and
Heroines of United Nations
11.20 Health in the Home: Ap-
pendicitis41.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15 p.m., LONDON
NEWS)
5. 0 Children’s session: "Cousin
Anne"’
5.15 Dance Orchestras on the Air6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
eview
6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio Recital by A. W.
Kummert (baritone)
7.46 What the American Com-

Say8.0 Laugh-And the World
Laughs With You8.15 Major Bowes and His Ama~
teurs
8.42 Little Dance
8.45 "Forgotten People"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Organola, presenting Ver-
non Geyer
9.40 Dancing Time
10, 0 Clos? down

Ratiows
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
7. 0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour8.0 Studio Hour8.0 New recordings
-8.30 Rambling Through theClassics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down
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8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:

B AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.36 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)4.35 Health and Beauty session
Pi a)6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Selected recordings
8. 0 News from America
People Don’t Talk Like That845 Sequel to Josephine,
Empress of France
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance |

9. 5&5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Highways of Melody10. 0 Men and Motoring (RodTalbot
10.45 armony Lane11. 0 London News

ys WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

-y
0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters

10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.156&1.16 p.m. London News
2.0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Mary Anne)3.0 Variety Programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take 4a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story of the Little Tin Soldier
6. 0 Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 In His Steps
7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 0 News from America ,
8. Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Miss Twenty-one, _ starringWendy Barrie

|

|Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody
Overseas Recordings
Charlie Chan
Mutual Goes Calling
London News

4 hose Voice?
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CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

,»7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsTalk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
Judy and Jane
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Down Memory Lane
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne
Lunchtime fare

12.‘45 & 1.15 p.m, London News
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love239 The Home Service session
br gga 23 choes of Variety3.30 Miss Portia intervenes
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
s Knights of the Round Table6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book7.30 In His Steps (first broad-
)745 Tavern Tunes

| 8. 0 News from America

Goose
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8. 5& Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Scoop for Cameron, starring
Virginia Grey
8.45 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizztime (final broad=
cast)
10. 0 The Evening Star: DeannaDurbin
10.15 Go To It!
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310 rigger m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughter
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Wessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15p.m. London News2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 The Home Service session

_ (Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.15 ealth and Beauty session,
including Let’s Take a Look inYour Mirror
4.45 The Children’s session
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.15 A Doctor’s Case Book
7.30 Melody in Black and White7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Fantasie Impromptu, starring
Kent Smith
8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 London News

2ZA PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. =.214m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
hay

Talk
> 0-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 News
7.16 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
7.30 Dangerous Journey7.45 Coast Patrol
8. 0 News from America
8. & March of Science: Charles
Goodyear, the man who maderubber practicala oe peng -.a a Ia wot Melodyk by Anne StewartOOow

Nothing better for &CLEAR
COMPLEXIONIf spotsOrblemishcsworryyou,tryunsighthospotDDD Prescription_ A
greaseless,stainless,pleasant-to-useliquidjt sinksdeepinto the pores helps rermove spots; rashes and skin eruptions:
Also useful for eczema; dermatitisand
burningrashes: Getabottletoday. 2.3
2/3,3/I1,and 7/2 4 bottle from all chemists.
DDD.Co:Ltd,FleetLane;London,E.C.4
DDD:PRESCRIPTION

DDL
ORAL VACCINE FREES THOUSANDS FROM BURNING PAIN OF

MuRitiS
RHEUMATISM ,SPONDYLITIS ,LUMBACO,SCIATICA

If sufer from treatment 0f rheumatic disorders:you Of these LANTIGEN "0" Immunisationany ents, there 1s Treatment gives rapid, genuine
ocorreelavotsseth from relief and ends pain, because 1tone sure way to free removes the cause by providing antheirpainfui; poisonous grip. oral vaccine (nopainOr Injection8)

They are caused bygermswhich re- whichdestroys thegermsanddrives
lease deadly poisons in every part them out 0f the system.of the body. The frst signs are
vague pains In the Joints and
muscles: Sometimes the joints"crack" when flexed Or bent. Pain AProductot
growsmoreacute,until the burning; BeST&GEEPty:Ltd:
nagging ache becomes unbearable: (Trading 48 Edinburgh
THOUSANDSPAIN-FrEE Laboratories)
Thousands0f sufferers have con- 103York8t:,SYDNEY:
frmed the verdict Of modern L4
medical science that only 8 vac-cine treatment Is really beneficial
and lastingly effective in the C[antisen �


